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Torneo Emmanuel Lasker — Open A (Elo < 2200)

Titolo

Milano, 11 e 12 Dicembre 2021

Classifica finale

Nome

ELO Perf. Fed Bucl BucT

GRECO EDOARDO
CARRIDEO SIMONE
VINCENTI Leonardo
CARA ROMEO Lavinia
CANUBAS Chloie Elizabeth
GAROFANO MICHELE

1744 1706 ] [ 11.50 12.50
1492 1623 ] [ 14.00 15.50
1360 1513 ] [ 11.50 13.50
1259 1442 [] [ 20.00 11.00
1339 1579 | ] 950 1150
1489 1448 ] [ 14.00 16.00

NC PEANO CAVASOLA FEDERICO 999 1526 [ [J]13.00 15.00

NC GALLO Fabio
MARTIROSYAN DAVIDE
XU OUWEN
CRIPPA Oscar
TORELLI Mauro
SHORE Jacob Nathan Meir
SONCIN RICCARDO
DELLA PENNA Paolo
VINCENTI Francesco
CLERICI EDOARDO MARIA
JAMOUS MANUEL
LARDERA MARCO
COPPO Fabio
GIGANTI Marco

999 1302 [ 1250 14.00
1264 1480 ] [ 11.50 13.00
1284 1393 ] [ 20.50 11.50
1514 1338 [| ] 9.00 10.00
1552 1256 ] [ 12.00 13.00
1252 1355 ] [ 9.50 10.50
1368 1201 [| [ 12.0013:50
1384 1208 ] [ 11.50 12.50
1325 1259 ] [ 11.0012.50
1169 1156 | ] 11.0012.00
1228 1200 | ] 7.00 8.00
1352 1224 ] [ 12.50 14.50
1405 1023 | ] 950 11.00
1480 921 [ [ 0.00 1050


https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2828001
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28520513
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28550820
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2873147
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2893148
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28503848
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28553500
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2860355
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2856650
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=822280
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=813168
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28551117
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2844627
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28552784
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28557492
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2862650
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2858660
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2861262
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28552423
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28549953

Pos Pts Titolo

Torneo Emmanuel Lasker — Amatori B (Elo < 1600)

1 45 NC

2
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4
35
35
35

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

Milano, 11 e 12 Dicembre 2021

Classifica finale

Nome ELO Perf. Fed Bucl BucT
CANTELLI Diego 999 1593 [J] [ 13.0015.00
ALOE Giancarlo 1590 1281 ] [ 13.50 16.00
D'AMICO PIETRO 1140 1328 [] [ 15.0018.00

GAO Davide 999 1199 ] JJ11.5013.00

GIACOMOBONO Sergio 1238 1176 || [ 10.00 20.50
GUARNIERI Federico 1067 1217 ] [J12.0012.50
GIAMETTA Pasquale 1202 1079 ] [ 11.50 1250

RANDONE FABRUCCI Nicholas 999 1058 ] [ 12.50 14.00

REVOLTELLA Federico 1040 1043 [| ] 20.0011.00

SHORE Aliza Golda Sasson 999 916 [J] [} 9.00 1050

D'AMICO Andrea 999 1215 || 1350 14.00
MANELLA Riccardo 999 1023 [ [ 10.0010.50
cesI FEDERICO ANTONIO 1206 930 ] ] 9.50 1050
LEVCHENKO Milena 999 862 [ ] 7.00 7.50
SOLARI Dante 1015 900 | [} 9.00 10.50
AARON Alexander 999 1295 [J] J11.5013.00
NIEDDU Giacomo 999 807 [ JJ11.0012:50

AGNELLO Marco Valerio 999 276 I I11.oo 11.00


https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=877255
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28521560
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2897011
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28551095
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=890197
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28520963
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28560957
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28554191
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28550757
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2869069
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28535090
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2895027

